Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2011-2012- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ABHILASH KULKARNI .

ABHINIT KUMAR ..

AKASH KUMAR SINGH . .

ANAND MANHAS . .

ATTAR SHAFIN JAHANGIR

BALGUDE AJINKYA VIJAYSINH

BAPAT MITRA MADHAV

BARANGULE ROSHNI RAMESH

BARBOLE VINAYAK RAJENDRA

BAVDHANE TUSHAR ATMARAM

BHALERAO APURVA ANIL

BHARAMBE DHEERAJ PRAKASH

BHAT AMEY HEMANT

BHAVE VIKAS DIGAMBAR

BHOPLE OMKAR GAJANAN

BHOSALE NATASHA BALASAHEB

BONDAR DIPALI GOPAL

BONDRE SACHIN SHIVAJI

CHAMAWAR VIPUL BHUMREDDY

CHAMLE NIKHIL ARVIND

CHAUDHARI CHETANA SHALIGRAM

CHAUDHARI RAVINDRA ASHOK

CHINTAMANI AKSHAYKUMAR LAXMAN

CHOUDHARI ASHISH DILIP

CHOUDHARY JITENDRA BHAVARLAL

DAMKONDWAR AMBIKA RAMESH

DAMUTE AMOL ANGAD

DESHMUKH AJINKYA ANILRAO

DESHMUKH OMKAR MOHAN

DEVARSE RAJKUMAR PANDURANG

DHAKNE ABHUJIT NAIVRUTTI

Mother Name

CHETNA

DAISY RAJ

KALAWATIDEVI

CHANCHAL

SHAMIRUN

ANITA

MADHAVI

RESHMA

YOJANA

VAISHALI

SARITA

HARSHA

VARSHA

SMITA

ASMITA

VASANTI

MANDAKINI

KALPANA

GANGABAI

JAYASHREE

VASUNADHARA

SUNANDA

ANITA

ANITA

PUSHPA

VASANTI

KAMAL

JYOTI

VAISHALI

SHOBHA

JUA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

Year

Eligibility No
12011176128
12011176090
12011176122
12011176140
12011176151
12011176109
12011176048
12011176154
12011176129
12011176091
12011176084
12011176150
12011176142
12011176076
12011176101
12011176163
12011176111
12011176053
12011176063
12011176095
12011176079
12011176049
12011176161
12011176156
12011176093
12011176058
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12011176121
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12011176106
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DHAS SWAPNIL LAXMAN

DHERE BHAGYESH VINOD

DHUMAL KUNAL SUBHASHRAO

GADEKAR PAVAN PUNDLIK

GADILKAR DILEEP NIVRUTTEE

GHATE PRAJAKTA VINAYAK

GUNALE VINITA VISHWAMBHAR

GUPTA AKASH NARESH

GURAV ADITYA HANMANT

HARISHCHANDRE SUBODH
CHANDRAKANT

HARKARE PREETI PRADDYUMNA

HENDRE AJIT SUNIL

HIWALE RITESH SURENDRA

HUDDAR VINAYAK NANDKUMAR

INAMDAR HRISHIKESH PRASAD

INGALE VIVEK SHIVAJI

JADHAV RUPALI VIKAS

JADHAV TUSHAR DEVIDAS

JANKAR SACHIN GOPAL

JANVEKAR PRAMOD MARUTI

JOSHI PUSHKAR PRADYUMNA

JOSHI SOURABH GIRISH

JOSHI SRUSHTI SANJAY

KALE AMIT DILIP

KALE PRANAV PRADEEP

KAMBLE AKASH SHIVAJI

KAMBLE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA

KATARE SHRUTI RAJENDRA

KHADAKIKAR SHASHIKANT SHRIDHAR

KHATARKAR LIPI PANJABRAO

KHODAKE PRATIK GANPAT

KHULE RUCHA DILIP

SUREKHA

REKHA

ASHA

SCHKUNTALA

SHOBHA

MANISHA

HEMLATA

RENU

UJWALA

MEENA

PADMAJA

SAVITA

SAJJANA

ANJANI

PURVA

SHANTA

VARSHA

NANDINI

ASHA

SANJEEVANI

URMILA

GAYATRI

MANISHA

DIPTI

MANJIRI

SAVITA

SUHASINI

JAYSHRI

PADMASHALA

KALAWATI

SWATI

VAIJAYANTI

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620
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12011176100

12011176116

12011176107

12011176054

12011176067

12011176118

12011176132

12011176159

12011176127

12011176162

12011176105

12011176145

12011176065

12011176137

12011176045

12011176099

12011176152

12011176073

12011176112

12011176055

12011176082

12011176104

12011176087

12011176133

12011176046

12011176138

12011176061

12011176115

12011176136

12011176051

12011176096

12011176135
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KHUTALE YOGENDRA MAHENDRA

KIRTANE MANALI PRADYUMNA

KOKATE POONAM POPATRO

KOTALWAR SHWETA RAMESHRAO

KSHIRSAGAR DINESH SUNIL

KULKARNI NITISH SUNIL

KULKARNI ROHAN PRAVINDATT

KULKARNI UTTARA VISHWAS

KULKARNI VISHWAJEET VASANT

KURDUKAR MIHIR ANAND

KUTAL RUTUJA ARUN

MAGGIRWAR PARIKSHIT SUDHAKARRAO

MAHALANKAR ANKITA RAVIKIRAN

MALI POOJA APPASAHEB

MANJRE RAJDEEP SANJAY

MANKAR ABHISHEK AVINASH

MEHER ASHISH SANJAY

METKUTE SAURABH DEVIDAS

NAGDEVE YUGANDHAR MAHENDRA

NAMJOSHI MAYUR SHRIPAD

NEMADE POOJA SUNIL

NIGHOJKAR PRACHITA BALKRISHNA

PALEKAR RAJENDRA SHANKAR

PANGARKAR ABHISHEK NARAYAN

PANSARE PARTH VINAY

PATHAK UTKARSH VILAS

PATIL POOJA RAJIV

PATIL SUYOG NARESH

PAUL DEPENTI . .

PAWAR ASHUTOSH PRADEEP

PAWAR DEVENDRA PANDURANG

PAWAR POOJA ANANT

NILAM

ANITA

SANDHYA

MANJUSHA

CHHAYA

MANASI

PREETI

BHARGAVI

SUREKHA

ANJALI

ROHINI

ARUNA

SHARDA

LATA

PRABHA

VIJAYANTA

JAYSHREE

RAJANI

NIRMALA

SHRADDHA

JAYASHREE

CHAYA

SNEHALATA

NAMRATA

ALKA

VIJAYA

JYOTI

SANDHYA

DOPATI DE

SUPRIYA

SUNITA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620
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12011176092

12011176124

12011176120

12011176126

12011176083

12011176057

12011176080

12011176103

12011176089

12011176141

12011176110

12011176114

12011176042

12011176160

12011176085

12011176070

12011176064

12011176123

12011176075

12011176119

12011176139

12011176149

12011176044

12011176069

12011176108

12011176047

12011176068

12011176077

12011176102

12011176097

12011176147

12011176072
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PAWAR VIVEK SHRIDHAR

PHADATARE SNEHA YASHWANTRAO

PINGALE NIKITA SANJAY

POL NIHAN SATISH

PRAMOD SINGH CHAUHAN . .

RAIPURKAR MADHULIKA SATISH

RAUT NIRAJ SANTOSH

SAMDURKAR ANUSHREE ANIL

SANGALE PRIYANKA PRAKASH

SATHE MAYUR RAJENDRA

SAWANT SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

SAWKAR KUNAL BIPIN

SHAH PRIYANKA SUNILKUMAR

SHASHANK SHEKHAR ..

SHELKE CHETAN DILIP

SHETTY SUSHINKUMAR PRABHAKAR

SHINDE ANAND HARIKISAN

SHINDE CHETAN SHASHIKANT

SULTAN SHAHJAHAN .

SWAMI PALLAVI VAIJANATH

TAMBE KASHMIRA VISHWANATH

TONDARE MADHURA BHIMASHANKAR

VAIDYA VRUSHALI SANJAY

VALLAKATHI PRIYANKA RAMESH

VIBHUTE AMOL SURESH

WAGH CHETAN SANJAY

WAGH RAVINDRA KESHAVRAO

YADAV KETAN MILIND

LAXMI

ALKA

HIRA

SAE

USHA

SANDHYA

VIJAYA

JAYASHREE

MANGAL

SHEELA

SANGEETA

SNEHA

LEENA

KANCHAN

PADMINI

GEETA

MEENA

MANISHA

HUSNABANO

PUSHPA

VAISHALI

PRATIBHA

NIRMALA

SUNITA

SUMAN

LATA

SHARADA

SHOBHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620
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12011176143

12011176086

12011176050

12011176130

12011176144

12011176052

12011176098

12011176117

12011176148

12011176125

12011176078

12011176074

12011176146

12011176043

12011176066

12011176134

12011176153

12011176113

12011176060

12011176155

12011176062

12011176071

12011176081

12011176158

12011176059

12011176088

12011176157

12011176131
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ARAS MANDAR RAVINDRA

AWATE RASHMI GANPAT

BHISE SWATI PANDURANG

CHEDE SHRINATH PRADIP

DIWAKAR AKSHAY MAHENDRA

DUGAD RUTUJA RAJENDRA

GAIKWAD MAHESH MARUTI

GAVANE POOJA VISHVANATH

GHORPADE SONALI SANJAY

GHORPADE VIRAJ VIJAYKUMAR

JADHAV VAIBHAV VIJAY

JOSHI SHARWARI VINAYAK

KATE SAGAR DINESH

LADKAT AJAY SUDHIR

PALVE KIRAN KASHINATH

PATIL SHRADDHA SUBHASH

PAYGUDE RAHUL ROHIDAS

SABANKAR NITESH BALASAHEB

SATPUTE MRINALINEE SURESH

SATPUTE TEJASHREE VITTHAL

SHAIKH SHOAIB NOOH

TEMBHE RESHMA SANJEEV

UJGARE SWAPNIL GANESH

VITNOR BHAUSAHEB BHANUDAS

Mother Name

MEDHA

ARUNA

ALKA

PRAMILA

VIJAYALAXMI

SHOBHA

MANISHA

GODAWARI

SAVITA

VANITA

SMITA

PRACHI

ANITA

SMITA

ASHA

SMITA

NANDA

CHHAYA

JYOTI

LATA

SALIMA

SANGITA

GANGUBAI

SITABAI

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

Year

Eligibility No
12011176204
12011176195
12011176201
12011176190
12011176192
12011176196
12011176202
12011176210
12011176211
12011176208
12011176191
12011176198
12011176199
12011176209
12011176205
12011176194
12011176207
12011176188
12011176206
12011176197
12011176189
12011176193
12011176200

12011176203

List ID

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

T004164

3/27/2014 12:47:17 PM



